
1 吉  田  弥  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 3 23.86 12.61 11.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.06 0.92-2 -1 -1 -1

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -3 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 0

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.06 1.661 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 -1 1 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.752 0 1 1

11.88 12.61

Composition 1.80 2.192.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.062.25 1.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 1.50 2.50 2.00

11.25

2 杉  本  果  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 6 22.63 11.26 11.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.04 0.541 1 0 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 2

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 0 0 2

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 0 1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.13 1.832 0 1 0

10.50 11.26

Composition 1.80 2.132.50 2.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.192.50 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 2.00

11.37
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3 石  山  佳  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 7 21.45 11.55 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.06 1.161 1 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.08 1.681 0 1 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.13 1.831 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 0 1

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 1 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.11 1.611 1 0 1

11.30 11.55

Composition 1.80 1.811.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.941.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

9.90

4 白  石  梨  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 5 21.00 11.20 9.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.03 2.230 0 1 0

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 1 0 0

5 CoSpBV 1.13 0.03 1.16-1 1 0 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 1 0 0

11.11 11.20

Composition 1.80 1.882.25 2.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.691.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.881.75 2.00 2.00 1.75

9.80
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5 スミルノワ ルイザ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 4 19.29 9.81 9.68 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -4 -3 -4

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.04 1.660 0 0 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.23-2 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.251 -2 1 2

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.11 0.49-3 -1 -2 -1

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.08 2.281 0 1 1

7 CCoSpBV F 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5

10.48 9.81

Composition 1.80 1.691.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.752.00 1.50 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.942.25 1.75 2.00 1.75

9.68

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 赤  澤  結  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 17.92 9.25 8.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 0 0 1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-1 -3 -1 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.25 2.252 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.131 -1 0 1

6 1Lo*+1T * 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

8.90 9.25

Composition 1.80 1.691.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.632.00 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.75 1.50 1.25 1.50

8.67
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7 徳  永  有  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 16.97 8.62 8.55 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.26 1.44-2 -3 -1 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.15 0.45-2 -3 -2 -3

5 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.89-1 -1 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.75-2 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 0 1

9.80 8.62

Composition 1.80 1.691.50 1.75 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.561.50 1.50 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.25 1.25 1.75 1.75

8.55

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 小  林  侑  浬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 8 16.02 6.79 9.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<<+1A<<+SEQ << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.21 1.49-3 0 -1 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.632 2 0 1

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-2 -3 -2 -2

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6.70 6.79

Composition 1.80 1.631.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.941.75 2.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.561.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

9.23

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級女子
Version:2023.82.4010.1253 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/04/22 16:46 Page 4


